
SUN 20 AUG 2017, START TIME 18:00

SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR
START LIST

FINAL

REVISED

Records

WRJ 30 JUL 2017 Baku (AZE)46 KEFALIDOU Artemis GRE ECH

Targets

USA13721

FRA11162

CHN10343

USA13784

CHN10255

USA13776

Legend 4F777D47

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Pos Position in Squad

History
Release: Approved Version 2 (20.08.2017 17:26:37)

Release: Approved Version 1 (20.08.2017 17:23:01)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoPos

JACOB
Katharina Monika

RICHARD
Lea

SONG
Zhengyi

SMITH
Austen Jewell

CHE
Yufei

SIMONTON
Samantha
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